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Description

200201110000
20171

01/11/2002
09:57:12

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BENTLEY,
TRAVIS J

24 11 Lot#:705
Book:24 Pg:11

200201300000
51861

01/30/2002
01:52:34

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SPRINGROSE,
MICHAEL
ROBERT

9 1 Lot#:80 Book:9
Pg:1

200201300000
51891

01/30/2002
01:52:37

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE AUSTIN, RICK
J

9 6 Lot#:24 Book:9
Pg:6

200202010000
55981

02/01/2002
01:27:35

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WATKINS,
TONY RAY

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200202120000
73071

02/12/2002
12:19:20

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PRATER,
DAVID B

12 84 Lot#:48
Book:12 Pg:84

200202120000
73081

02/12/2002
12:19:21

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GEORGE,
BILLY J

25 65 Lot#:37
Book:25 Pg:65

200202120000
73061

02/12/2002
12:19:19

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CAPPS,
HENDRICKS D

21 139 Lot#:35
Book:21
Pg:139

200202250000
90951

02/25/2002
10:13:09

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CLYBURN,
GREGORY J

8 37 Lot#:49 Book:8
Pg:37

200203130001
20651

03/13/2002
12:31:39

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCGINNIS,
MICHAEL F

199901050000
03331

200203130001
20661

03/13/2002
12:31:41

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HILL, AUBREY
E

199705010001
34591

200203190001
30041

03/19/2002
01:07:43

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DILL, GUY S 5 40 Lot#:14 Book:5
Pg:40

200203210001
33101

03/21/2002
09:33:39

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MEADOWS,
LINDA C

199508220002
31101

200203210001
33091

03/21/2002
09:33:38

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MEADOWS,
LINDA C

199302190000
48641

200203210001
33111

03/21/2002
09:33:39

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MEADOWS,
LINDA C

199511290003
41181



200204020001
53231

04/02/2002
11:00:20

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MORRIS,
WENDELL
GLENN

4 85 Lot#:7 Book:4
Pg:85

200204020001
53371

04/02/2002
11:11:51

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199907160002
97901

200204020001
53341

04/02/2002
11:05:41

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE AHMED,
GAYAS

7 113 Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:113

200204020001
53361

04/02/2002
11:11:50

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LONTINE,
JOHN

16 87 Lot#:155 Lot:A
Book:16 Pg:87

200204020001
53431

04/02/2002
11:23:50

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LEE, WALTER
H III

7 159 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:159

200204020001
53401

04/02/2002
11:21:12

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KENNEDY,
JAMES
RANDALL

9 123 Lot#:21 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:123

200204020001
53591

04/02/2002
12:22:38

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
CHARLES D

Sec:05
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200204020001
53611

04/02/2002
12:25:52

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SLATTON,
STEVEN G

Sec:05
Twn:20S
Rng:1E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200203270001
43211

03/27/2002
09:55:48

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ALEXANDER,
TIMOTHY F

Sec:33
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SE

200204050001
59411

04/05/2002
11:34:36

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WEAVER,
MICHAEL F

13 89 Lot#:12 Blk:5
Book:13 Pg:89

200204050001
59521

04/05/2002
11:50:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MCDONALD,
THOMAS E

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NE

200204180001
81381

04/18/2002
10:52:30

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CAPITELL,
BRUCE J

16 26 Lot#:1 Book:16
Pg:26

200206040002
61660

06/04/2002
12:20:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCGAUGHY,
MICHAEL E SR

199406220001
97911

200206050002
65370

06/05/2002
03:39:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KASTER,
RICHARD T

14 45 Lot#:23
Book:14 Pg:45

200206050002
65410

06/05/2002
03:44:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER,
DONALD K

23 99 200004140001
23241

Lot#:466
Book:23 Pg:99



200206050002
65420

06/05/2002
03:45:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PATE, DAVID
K

Other:SEE
INST CHILTON
COUNTY


