Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2002; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200201110000 20171	01/11/2002 09:57:12	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BENTLEY, TRAVIS J			24	11		Lot#:705 Book:24 Pg:11
200201300000 51861	01/30/2002 01:52:34	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPRINGROSE, MICHAEL ROBERT			9	1		Lot#:80 Book:9 Pg:1
200201300000 51891	01/30/2002 01:52:37	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AUSTIN, RICK J			9	6		Lot#:24 Book:9 Pg:6
200202010000 55981	02/01/2002 01:27:35	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WATKINS, TONY RAY						Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200202120000 73071	02/12/2002 12:19:20	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRATER, DAVID B			12	84		Lot#:48 Book:12 Pg:84
200202120000 73081	02/12/2002 12:19:21	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GEORGE, BILLY J			25	65		Lot#:37 Book:25 Pg:65
200202120000 73061	02/12/2002 12:19:19	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAPPS, HENDRICKS D			21	139		Lot#:35 Book:21 Pg:139
200202250000 90951	02/25/2002 10:13:09	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLYBURN, GREGORY J			8	37		Lot#:49 Book:8 Pg:37
200203130001 20651	03/13/2002 12:31:39	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGINNIS, MICHAEL F					199901050000 03331	
200203130001 20661	03/13/2002 12:31:41	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL, AUBREY E					199705010001 34591	
200203190001 30041	03/19/2002 01:07:43	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DILL, GUY S			5	40		Lot#:14 Book:5 Pg:40
200203210001 33101	03/21/2002 09:33:39	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MEADOWS, LINDA C					199508220002 31101	
200203210001 33091	03/21/2002 09:33:38	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MEADOWS, LINDA C					199302190000 48641	
200203210001 33111	03/21/2002 09:33:39	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MEADOWS, LINDA C					199511290003 41181	

200204020001 53231	04/02/2002 11:00:20	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORRIS, WENDELL GLENN		4	85		Lot#:7 Book:4 Pg:85
200204020001 53371	04/02/2002 11:11:51	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				199907160002 97901	
200204020001 53341	04/02/2002 11:05:41	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AHMED, GAYAS		7	113		Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:113
200204020001 53361	04/02/2002 11:11:50	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LONTINE, JOHN		16	87		Lot#:155 Lot:A Book:16 Pg:87
200204020001 53431	04/02/2002 11:23:50	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEE, WALTER H III		7	159		Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:159
200204020001 53401	04/02/2002 11:21:12	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENNEDY, JAMES RANDALL		9	123		Lot#:21 Blk:2 Book:9 Pg:123
200204020001 53591	04/02/2002 12:22:38	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, CHARLES D					Sec:05 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200204020001 53611	04/02/2002 12:25:52	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SLATTON, STEVEN G					Sec:05 Twn:20S Rng:1E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200203270001 43211	03/27/2002 09:55:48	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALEXANDER, TIMOTHY F					Sec:33 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SE
200204050001 59411	04/05/2002 11:34:36	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEAVER, MICHAEL F		13	89		Lot#:12 Blk:5 Book:13 Pg:89
200204050001 59521	04/05/2002 11:50:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MCDONALD, THOMAS E					Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NE
200204180001 81381	04/18/2002 10:52:30	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAPITELL, BRUCE J		16	26		Lot#:1 Book:16 Pg:26
200206040002 61660	06/04/2002 12:20:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGAUGHY, MICHAEL E SR				199406220001 97911	
200206050002 65370	06/05/2002 03:39:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KASTER, RICHARD T		14	45		Lot#:23 Book:14 Pg:45
200206050002 65410	06/05/2002 03:44:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER, DONALD K		23	99	200004140001 23241	Lot#:466 Book:23 Pg:99

	03:45:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATE, DAVID K						Other:SEE INST CHILTON COUNTY	
--	----------	--------------------------------------	---------	----------	------------------	--	--	--	--	--	-------------------------------------	--